2025 FE W ERBEFT FIRER (BFR) BE4ATTHE

*kkLE S B G kkk
ER BT FEUSH: 140 B FEUSHIZ%: 175

4 B IR AN #H Rt AH par =R/ AN Bt A%
471 11 11 443 11 108
469 4 15 442 11 119
467 1 16 441 11 130
466 1 17 440 10 140
465 1 18 439 14 154
463 4 22 438 11 165
462 3 25 437 13 178
461 4 29 436 15 193
460 2 31 435 13 206
459 3 34 434 9 215
458 2 36 433 10 225
457 4 40 432 13 238
456 3 43 431 14 252
455 4 47 430 10 262
454 3 50 429 17 279
453 7 57 428 9 288
452 3 60 427 14 302
451 1 61 426 12 314
450 7 68 425 10 324
449 3 71 424 20 344
448 1 72 423 17 361
447 8 80 422 17 378
445 6 86 421 16 394
444 11 97 420 12 406
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2025 FE W ERBEFT FIRER (BFR) BE4ATTHE

*kkLE S B G kkk
ER BT FEUSH: 140 B FEUSHIZ%: 175

4 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
419 12 418 395 20 748
418 17 435 394 12 760
417 15 450 393 12 772
416 14 464 392 9 781
415 19 483 391 10 791
414 16 499 390 19 810
413 11 510 389 14 824
412 11 521 388 11 835
411 14 535 387 10 845
410 12 547 386 11 856
409 14 561 385 17 873
408 16 577 384 10 883
407 14 591 383 6 889
406 17 608 382 10 899
405 15 623 381 11 910
404 15 638 380 4 914
403 14 652 379 9 923
402 13 665 378 4 927
401 16 681 377 9 936
400 11 692 376 3 939
399 13 705 375 7 946
398 7 712 374 8 954
397 6 718 373 11 965
396 10 728 372 8 973

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-
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2025 FE W ERBEFT FIRER (BFR) BE4ATTHE

*kkLE S B G kkk
ER BT FEUSH: 140 B FEUSHIZ%: 175

4 B IR AN #H Rt AH par =R/ AN Bt A%
371 6 979 346 1 1057
370 4 983 345 1 1058
369 8 991 344 1 1059
368 4 995 343 2 1061
367 4 999 341 1 1062
366 2 1001 339 1 1063
365 4 1005 338 1 1064
364 5 1010 336 3 1067
363 5 1015 335 1 1068
362 8 1023 331 1 1069
361 4 1027 329 1 1070
360 4 1031 324 1 1071
359 2 1033 322 2 1073
358 2 1035
357 2 1037
356 3 1040
355 2 1042
354 2 1044
353 2 1046
352 2 1048
351 3 1051
350 2 1053
348 1 1054
347 2 1056

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-
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2025 FE W ERBEFT FIRER (BFR) BE4ATTHE

kx5 Y Bl Gikkok
ERBERSCUFEUES) L : 140 F AV REURHIZ: 175
3 B IR A RiIPAH o B IR AN B RiFAH
251 10 10 227 15 172
250 1 11 226 11 183
249 3 14 225 16 199
248 6 20 224 14 213
247 2 22 223 25 238
246 S 27 222 18 256
245 2 29 221 22 278
244 1 30 220 12 290
243 4 34 219 21 311
242 4 38 218 16 327
241 4 42 217 21 348
240 3 45 216 17 365
239 9 54 215 21 386
238 7 61 214 21 407
237 8 69 213 23 430
236 7 76 212 21 451
235 9 85 211 22 473
234 11 96 210 20 493
233 8 104 209 25 518
232 11 115 208 22 540
231 11 126 207 28 568
230 9 135 206 21 589
229 13 148 205 30 619
228 9 157 204 29 648

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-
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2025 FE W ERBEFT FIRER (BFR) BE4ATTHE

kokok M B Gk ok ok
ER B REUTHI L : 140 Al REUTHIZL: 175
7 B IK A RibAH RN A B BAH
203 31 679 179 8 1035
202 15 694 178 6 1041
201 15 709 177 12 1053
200 21 730 176 10 1063
199 19 749 175 10 1073
198 18 767
197 19 786
196 25 811
195 17 828
194 18 846
193 14 860
192 16 876
191 20 896
190 14 910
189 20 930
188 20 950
187 7 957
186 16 973
185 15 988
184 6 994
183 12 1006
182 6 1012
181 11 1023
180 4 1027

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-
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